
First number is total of 1's

FRI-28 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Sophie 40.64 2 38NQRyan 0.0012 08083 36 04,4,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Kali 46.03 14 3NQEgan 0.006 20087 -11 03

First number is total of 1's

FRI-28 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Kirky 26.80 01 67QKosenski 0.0010 08041 67 03,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Cheers 30.32 02 55QWisner 0.0011 08044 55 04,4,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Danny 28.99 01 73QCondit 0.008 16054 73 02,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Molly 42.44 7 23NQColeman-Rosa 0.007 16052 16 03,4,6,10

Bridget 0.00 0 0ABSDuran 0.009 16194 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Sky 24.99 01 67QTrabilcy 0.005 20067 67 03,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Bree 36.89 42 70QSaez 0.004 20064 66 01,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Colbie 32.91 0 33NQWilliams 0.003 20063 33 02,5,7,9,10

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Dreamer 52.00 20 31NQDoerer 0.001 24323 11 03,2,3,4,5,6,8

Redford 0.00 0 0ABSZumba 0.002 24325 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-28 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Clark 27.08 01 65QBergmann 0.0013 08043 65 02,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Boots 30.43 01 71QPotts 0.0010 12289 71 02,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Zor-el 19.74 02 66QBergmann 0.0011 12290 66 03,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

RivaMni 50.95 15 23NQKappe 0.009 16055 8 03,2,3,6,9

Joey 31.49 0 47NQCondit 0.008 16300 47 03,2,4,5,6,8,9,10

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Tag 27.83 01 64QValente 0.005 20073 64 05,3,4,5,8,9,10,20

Athena 0.00 0 0NQSmagacz-Starne 0.003 20016 0 0

Dino 38.86 6 57NQGrasso 0.004 20017 51 03,4,5,7,8,10,20

Angelina 0.00 0 0ABSWintz 0.006 20311 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Enda 0.00 0 0AISNovak 0.002 24318 0 0

Melt 40.91 8 41NQWindisch 0.001 24023 33 01,2,3,5,6,7,8,9
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First number is total of 1's

FRI-28 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Keen 30.89 01 69QDattoma 0.0012 20308 69 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Disney 37.26 5 61NQHrycyk 0.0013 20310 56 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,10,20

Troo 0.00 0 0ABSGoldman 0.0014 20313 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-28 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Brazen 33.55 0 45NQThompson 0.0028 08135 45 04,3,4,7,8,9,10

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Luc 28.44 01 76QWeintrub 0.0026 12170 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Misha 32.84 02 76QSzakacs 0.0027 12171 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Fizz 30.23 03 68QLarson 0.0025 12164 68 04,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Buzz 39.78 4 38NQTappin 0.0023 12161 34 04,3,4,8,9,10

Victoria 43.72 8 23NQStoddard 0.0024 12162 15 04,3,6,10

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Nell 27.65 01 79QLesko 0.0019 16184 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Melody 31.93 02 77QShriver 0.0018 16183 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rio 34.92 0 51NQMacBean 0.0020 16189 51 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10

Sadie 0.00 0 0ABSBaranowski 0.0021 16206 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Cheers 0.00 0 0AISRosner 0.009 20250 0 0

Tess 27.45 01 79QBisbee 0.0010 20255 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bullet 28.68 02 76QColes 0.005 20317 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lacy 32.90 03 76QDauer 0.008 20237 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rayce 33.37 14 76QGonchar 0.006 20222 75 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dozer 33.96 1 76QThompson 0.004 20213 75 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Fiasco 35.77 3 76QThompson 0.0011 20247 73 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 32.21 0 53NQThompson 0.007 20220 53 04,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Shambhu 28.46 01 71QThorpe 0.001 24257 71 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Skid 40.22 8 38NQCostello 0.002 24265 30 04,2,3,4,6,9,10

Declan 0.00 0 0ABSSolakian 0.003 24320 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-28 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Henry 0.00 0 0NQPolito 0.0013 08032 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-28 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
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Carter 36.73 0 47NQIstvan 0.0012 12273 47 02,3,5,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Niko 28.52 01 67QLangan 0.007 20283 67 02,2,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI-28 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Kodiak 43.30 8 35NQSaez 0.0017 20282 27 02,3,5,6,9,10

First number is total of 1's

FRI-28 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Rufus 36.89 01 68QHughey 0.0029 08092 68 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Lexie 38.38 0 26NQSzakacs 0.0030 08096 26 04,3,4,6,9

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Bosun 27.72 01 67QBerghold 0.0022 16111 67 03,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Mickey 0.00 0 0ABSReinhard 0.0015 20124 0 0

Shadow 0.00 0 0ABSLarsen 0.0016 20125 0 0
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